CALENDAR

Academic Year 2024 - 2025

APRIL - 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-04-2024 Monday
02-04-2024 Tuesday
03-04-2024 Wednesday
04-04-2024 Thursday
05-04-2024 Friday Academic Year 24-25 : School Reopens
06-04-2024 Saturday
07-04-2024 Sunday Holiday
08-04-2024 Monday
09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi — Holiday
10-04-2024 Wednesday
11-04-2024 Thursday Ramadan — Holiday
12-04-2024 Friday
13-04-2024 Saturday
14-04-2024 Sunday Tamil New Year - Holiday
15-04-2024 Monday
16-04-2024 Tuesday
17-04-2024 Wednesday
18-04-2024 Thursday
19-04-2024 Friday
20-04-2024 Saturday
21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday
22-04-2024 Monday
23-04-2024 Tuesday
24-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday - School closes for summer
25-04-2024 Thursday
26-04-2024 Friday
27-04-2024 Saturday
28-04-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-04-2024 Monday
30-04-2024 Tuesday
Working Days = 14 Holidays = 16 Total number of days = 30
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MAY - 2024
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-05-2024 Wednesday May day - Holiday
02-05-2024 Thursday
03-05-2024 Friday
04-05-2024 Saturday
05-05-2024 Sunday Holiday
06-05-2024 Monday
07-05-2024 Tuesday
08-05-2024 Wednesday
09-05-2024 Thursday
10-05-2024 Friday
11-05-2024 Saturday
12-05-2024 Sunday Holiday
13-05-2024 Monday
14-05-2024 Tuesday
15-05-2024 Wednesday
16-05-2024 Thursday
17-05-2024 Friday
18-05-2024 Saturday
19-05-2024 Sunday Holiday
20-05-2024 Monday
21-05-2024 Tuesday
22-05-2024 Wednesday
23-05-2024 Thursday
24-05-2024 Friday
25-05-2024 Saturday
26-05-2024 Sunday Holiday
27-05-2024 Monday
28-05-2024 Tuesday
29-05-2024 Wednesday
30-05-2024 Thursday
31-05-2024 Friday
Working Days = NIL Holidays = 31 Total number of days = 31
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JUNE - 2024
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-06-2024 Saturday Holiday
02-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
03-06-2024 Monday School reopens for Grades | — X & XII
04-06-2024 Tuesday
05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day: Group Activity
06-06-2024 Thursday
07-06-2024 Friday
08-06-2024 Saturday
09-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
10-06-2024 Monday School reopens for KG & Grade X
11-06-2024 Tuesday
12-06-2024 Wednesday
13-06-2024 Thursday
14-06-2024 Friday Fresher's Day & Investitures Ceremony
15-06-2024 Saturday
16-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid- Holiday
18-06-2024 Tuesday
19-06-2024 Wednesday
20-06-2024 Thursday
21-06-2024 Friday
22-06-2024 Saturday
23-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
24-06-2024 Monday
25-06-2024 Tuesday
26-06-2024 Wednesday
27-06-2024 Thursday
28-06-2024 Friday
29-06-2024 Saturday
30-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
Working Days = 23 Holidays = 07 Total number of days = 30
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JULY - 2024
DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01-07-2024 Monday

02-07-2024 Tuesday World UFO Day : Poster making

03-07-2024 Wednesday

04-07-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday

06-07-2024 Saturday

07-07-2024 Sunday Holiday

08-07-2024 Monday

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 Wednesday

11-07-2024 Thursday

12-07-2024 Friday National Simplicity Day : Debate

13-07-2024 Saturday

14-07-2024 Sunday Holiday

15-07-2024 Monday

16-07-2024 Tuesday

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram- Holiday

18-07-2024 Thursday

19-07-2024 Friday

20-07-2024 Saturday

21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday

22-07-2024 Monday Periodical | Begins

23-07-2024 Tuesday

24-07-2024 Wednesday

25-07-2024 Thursday

26-07-2024 Friday

27-07-2024 Saturday

28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday

29-07-2024 Monday

30-07-2024 Tuesday World Friendship Day : Poetry Writing

31-07-2024 Wednesday

Working Days = 26

Holidays = 05 Total number of days = 31
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AUGUST - 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-08-2024 Thursday
02-08-2024 Friday
03-08-2024 Saturday Aadi - 18 Holiday
04-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
05-08-2024 Monday
06-08-2024 Tuesday
07-08-2024 Wednesday
08-08-2024 Thursday
09-08-2024 Friday
10-08-2024 Saturday
11-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
12-08-2024 Monday
13-08-2024 Tuesday
14-08-2024 Wednesday
15-08-2024 Thursday 78th Independence Day- Holiday
16-08-2024 Friday
17-08-2024 Saturday
18-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
19-08-2024 Monday
20-08-2024 Tuesday
21-08-2024 Wednesday
22-08-2024 Thursday
23-08-2024 Friday
24-08-2024 Saturday Sports Meet |
25-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
26-08-2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami- Holiday
27-08-2024 Tuesday
28-08-2024 Wednesday
29-08-2024 Thursday
30-08-2024 Friday
31-08-2024 Saturday

Working Days = 24

Holidays = 07 Total number of days = 31
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SEPTEMBER - 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
02-09-2024 Monday
03-09-2024 Tuesday
04-09-2024 Wednesday
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day - Celebration
06-09-2024 Friday
07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chathurthi - Holiday
08-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
09-09-2024 Monday Periodical Il Begins
10-09-2024 Tuesday
11-09-2024 Wednesday
12-09-2024 Thursday
13-09-2024 Friday
14-09-2024 Saturday
15-09-2024 Sunday Onam - Holiday
16-09-2024 Monday Miladi Nabi - Holiday
17-09-2024 Tuesday
18-09-2024 Wednesday
19-09-2024 Thursday
20-09-2024 Friday
21-09-2024 Saturday
22-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
23-09-2024 Monday Tamil llakkiya Peravai Activities Begin
24-09-2024 Tuesday
25-09-2024 Wednesday
26-09-2024 Thursday
27-09-2024 Friday
28-09-2024 Saturday
29-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
30-09-2024 Monday
Working Days = 23 Holidays = 07 Total number of days = 30
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OCTORBER - 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-10-2024 Tuesday
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
03-10-2024 Thursday
04-10-2024 Friday
05-10-2024 Saturday
06-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
07-10-2024 Monday
08-10-2024 Tuesday
09-10-2024 Wednesday
10-10-2024 Thursday
11-10-2024 Friday Saraswathi Pooja -Holiday
12-10-2024 Saturday Vijayadasami - Holiday
13-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
14-10-2024 Monday
15-10-2024 Tuesday
16-10-2024 Wednesday
17-10-2024 Thursday
18-10-2024 Friday
19-10-2024 Saturday
20-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
21-10-2024 Monday Terminal | Begins
22-10-2024 Tuesday
23-10-2024 Wednesday
24-10-2024 Thursday
25-10-2024 Friday
26-10-2024 Saturday
27-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
28-10-2024 Monday
29-10-2024 Tuesday
30-10-2024 Wednesday Diwadli Holiday Begins
31-10-2024 Thursday Diwadli - Holiday
Woerking Days = 22 Holidays = 09 Total number of days = 31
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NOVEMBER - 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-11-2024 Friday Holiday
02-11-2024 Saturday Holiday
03-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
04-11-2024 Monday School Reopens
05-11-2024 Tuesday
06-11-2024 Wednesday
07-11-2024 Thursday
08-11-2024 Friday
09-11-2024 Saturday
10-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
11-11-2024 Monday English Literary Club Activities Begin
12-11-2024 Tuesday
13-11-2024 Wednesday
14-11-2024 Thursday
15-11-2024 Friday
16-11-2024 Saturday
17-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
18-11-2024 Monday
19-11-2024 Tuesday
20-11-2024 Wednesday
21-11-2024 Thursday
22-11-2024 Friday
23-11-2024 Saturday
24-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
25-11-2024 Monday
26-11-2024 Tuesday
27-11-2024 Wednesday
28-11-2024 Thursday
29-11-2024 Friday
30-11-2024 Saturday

Working Days = 24 Holidays = 06 Total number of days = 30
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DECEMBER - 2024

DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01-12-2024 Sunday Holiday

02-12-2024 Monday

03-12-2024 Tuesday

04-12-2024 Wednesday

05-12-2024 Thursday

06-12-2024 Friday

07-12-2024 Saturday

08-12-2024 Sunday Holiday

09-12-2024 Monday

10-12-2024 Tuesday

11-12-2024 Wednesday

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-204 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday World Energy Conservation Day : Presentation
15-12-2024 Sunday Holiday

16-12-2024 Monday Periodical IIl Begins
17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-12-2024 Wednesday

19-12-2024 Thursday

20-12-2024 Friday

21-12-2024 Saturday

22-12-2024 Sunday Holiday

23-12-2024 Monday

24-12-2024 Tuesday

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas — Holiday
26-12-2024 Thursday

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday

29-12-2024 Sunday Holiday

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday
Woerking Days = 25 Holidays = 06 Total number of days = 31
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JANUARY - 2025

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year - Holiday
02-01-2025 Thursday
03-01-2025 Friday
04-01-2025 Saturday
05-01-2025 Sunday Holiday
06-01-2025 Monday
07-01-2025 Tuesday
08-01-2025 Wednesday
09-01-2025 Thursday
10-01-2025 Friday
11-01-2025 Saturday Sports Meet |l
12-01-2025 Sunday Holiday
13-01-2025 Monday Lohri- Holiday
14-01-2025 Tuesday Pongal — Holiday
15-01-2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar day- Holiday
16-01-2025 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal- Holiday
17-01-2025 Friday
18-01-2025 Saturday
19-01-2025 Sunday Holiday
20-01-2025 Monday Science Club Activities Begin
21-01-2025 Tuesday
22-01-2025 Wednesday
23-01-2025 Thursday
24-01-2025 Friday
25-01-2025 Saturday
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day - Holiday
27-01-2025 Monday
28-01-2025 Tuesday
29-01-2025 Wednesday
30-01-2025 Thursday
31-01-2025 Friday

Woerking Days = 22

Holidays = 09

Total number of days = 31
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FEBRUARY - 2025

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-02-2025 Saturday
02-02-2025 Sunday Holiday
03-02-2025 Monday Periodical IV Begins
04-02-2025 Tuesday
05-02-2025 Wednesday
06-02-2025 Thursday
07-02-2025 Friday
08-02-2025 Saturday
09-02-2025 Sunday Holiday
10-02-2025 Monday
11-02-2025 Tuesday Thaipusam- Holiday
12-02-2025 Wednesday
13-02-2025 Thursday
14-02-2025 Friday
15-02-2025 Saturday
16-02-2025 Sunday Holiday
17-02-2025 Monday SUPW Club Activities Begin
18-02-2025 Tuesday
19-02-2025 Wednesday
20-02-2025 Thursday
21-02-2025 Friday
22-02-2025 Saturday
23-02-2025 Sunday Holiday
24-02-2025 Monday
25-02-2025 Tuesday
26-02-2025 Wednesday
27-02-2025 Thursday
28-02-2025 Friday
Working Days = 23 Holidays = 05 Total number of days = 28
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MARCH - 2025
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-03-2025 Saturday
02-03-2025 Sunday Holiday
03-03-2025 Monday
04-03-2025 Tuesday
05-03-2025 Wednesday
06-03-2025 Thursday
07-03-2025 Friday
08-03-2025 Saturday
09-03-2025 Sunday Holiday
10-03-2025 Monday Terminal Il Begins
11-03-2025 Tuesday
12-03-2025 Wednesday
13-03-2025 Thursday
14-03-2025 Friday
15-03-2025 Saturday
16-03-2025 Sunday Holiday
17-03-2025 Monday
18-03-2025 Tuesday
19-03-2025 Wednesday Summer Vacation Begins
20-03-2025 Thursday
21-03-2025 Friday
22-03-2025 Saturday
23-03-2025 Sunday Holiday
24-03-2025 Monday
25-03-2025 Tuesday
26-03-2025 Wednesday
27-03-2025 Thursday
28-03-2025 Friday
29-03-2025 Saturday
30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi — Holiday
31-03-2025 Monday Ramadan — Holiday
Working Days = 15 Holidays = 16 Total number of days = 31
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APRIL - 2025

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-04-2025 Tuesday
02-04-2025 Wednesday Academic Year 25-26 : School Reopens
03-04-2025 Thursday
04-04-2025 Friday
05-04-2025 Saturday
06-04-2025 Sunday Holiday
07-04-2025 Monday
08-04-2025 Tuesday
09-04-2025 Wednesday
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday
11-04-2025 Friday
12-04-2025 Saturday
13-04-2025 Sunday Holiday
14-04-2025 Monday Tamil New Year - Holiday
15-04-2025 Tuesday
16-04-2025 Wednesday
17-04-2025 Thursday
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday - Holiday
19-04-2025 Saturday
20-04-2025 Sunday Holiday
21-04-2025 Monday
22-04-2025 Tuesday
23-04-2025 Wednesday
24-04-2025 Thursday
25-04-2025 Friday
26-04-2025 Saturday
27-04-2025 Sunday Holiday
28-04-2025 Monday
29-04-2025 Tuesday
30-04-2025 Wednesday
Woerking Days = 22 Holidays = 08 Total number of days = 30
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